
WELL ID#
ITEM 1 - PRICE 

PER WELL
ITEM 2A - PRICE 

PER WELL
ITEM 2B - PRICE 

PER WELL
ITEM 1 - PRICE 

PER WELL
ITEM 2A - PRICE 

PER WELL
ITEM 2B - PRICE 

PER WELL
01 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
02 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
03 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
04 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
06 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
07 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
8R $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
09 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
10 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
11 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00

12R $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
13R $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
14 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
15 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00

PW1A $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
PW2 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00

PW4B $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
PW5 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00

PW6A $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00
PW8A $1,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,300.00

TOTALS $22,000.00 $42,000.00 $46,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ITEM 3A 
ITEM 3B
ITEM 4

ITEM 5
Project Manager Project Manager
Field Engineer Field Engineer
Drilling Engineer Drilling Engineer
Drilling 
Foreman/Supervisor

Drilling 
Foreman/Supervisor

Well Driller Well Driller
Well Driller 
Assistant/Helper

Well Driller 
Assistant/Helper

Pump Installer Pump Installer
Electro-Mechanical 
Technician

Electro-Mechanical 
Technician

Pump Mechanic Pump Mechanic
Motor Mechanic Motor Mechanic

Invitation to Bid Number 18-0029PW Tabulation
WELLHEAD REDEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

AC Schultes of DE, Inc                                                                                  
PO Box 188                                                                                                     
Bridgeville, DE 19933

BASE PRICE PER WELL BASE PRICE PER WELL
$1,200.00

$0.00
$400.00

HOURLY RATE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$210.00

HOURLY RATE

$210.00

$110.00
$110.00

$210.00

$150.00

$110.00


	Tabulation

