Invitation to Bid Number 18-0029PW Tabulation WELLHEAD REDEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

	AC Schultes of DE, I PO Box 188 Bridgeville, DE 1993						
	ITEM 1 - PRICE	ITEM 2A - PRICE	ITEM 2B - PRICE	ITEM 1 - PRICE	ITEM 2A - PRICE	ITEM 2B - PRICE	
WELL ID#	PER WELL	PER WELL	PER WELL	PER WELL	PER WELL	PER WELL	
01	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
02	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
03	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
04	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
06	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
07	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
8R	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
09	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
10	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
11	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
12R	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
13R	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
14	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
15	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
PW1A	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
PW2	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
PW4B	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
PW5	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
PW6A	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
PW8A	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,300.00				
TOTALS	\$22,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		BASE PRICE PER WELL			BASE PRICE PER WELL		
ITEM 3A	\$1,200.00						
ITEM 3B	\$0.00						
ITEM 4	\$400.00						

ITEM 5	НС	OURLY RATE	HOURLY RATE	HOURLY RATE	
	Project Manager	\$0.00	Project Manager		
	Field Engineer	\$0.00	Field Engineer		
	Drilling Engineer	\$0.00	Drilling Engineer		
	Drilling Foreman/Supervisor	\$210.00	Drilling Foreman/Supervisor		
	Well Driller Well Driller Assistant/Helper	\$210.00 \$150.00	Well Driller Well Driller Assistant/Helper		
	Pump Installer Electro-Mechanical Technician	\$210.00 \$110.00	Pump Installer Electro-Mechanical Technician		
	Pump Mechanic	\$110.00	Pump Mechanic		
	Motor Mechanic	\$110.00	Motor Mechanic		